currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 10/11/23
RATIO_FLOOD_RFL4_5_SPEC_R01
FEATURES
• Medium and Large LED flood with a variety of NEMA distributions for

RFL5–265–4K–T Trunnion Wide 266 120–277V 4000K 30106 119 25.7 (11.66) Bronze
RFL–TRN–XX1           Trunnion Accessory Kit
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model # LEDs Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Mounting
RFL4 Ratio Flood Size 4
RFL5 Ratio Flood Size 5
176L–95 176 LEDs–12000lm
176L–120 176 LEDs–15000lm
360L–130 360 LEDs–18000lm
360L–190 360 LEDs–25000lm
360L–265 360 LEDs–30000lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
N Narrow, 2x2
M Medium Flood, 4x4
W Wide Flood, 6x6
UNV Universal
120–277
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
K Knuckle
T Trunnion
Example: RFL4–176L-95–3K7–M–UNV–K–BLT–PC–SP
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– –
Color Control Options Options
PC Button style photocontrol
CD Continuous dimmable
SP Surge Protector
F Fusing
1 Option available with kunckle mounting
2 Limits backwards rotation based on module height
3 Items with a grey background can be done as a custom order.  Contact brand
representative.
4 Networked Controls cannot be combined with other control options
1 Specify finish color to match fixture
Control Options
NX Networked - Wireless
NXWS16F3
NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-
LMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming
Photocell and Bluetooth Programming
NXWS40F3
NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-
HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with Automatic Dimming
Photocell and Bluetooth Programming
NXW3 NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and
Bluetooth Programming, without Sensor
WIR LightGRID+ In-Fixture Module 2.4 GHz 4
WIRSC LightGRID+ Module 2.4 GHz and Occupancy Sensor 4
Third-Party Control Options
SCP-_F1 Programmable occupancy sensor
7PR1,2 7-Pin twist lock receptacle
7PR-SC1,2 7-Pin receptacle with shorting cap
7PR-MD-F1,2 Low voltage sensor for 7PR
7PR-TL1,2 7-Pin PCR with photo control
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Brone Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured